
SC DOD P2 ALLIANCE
MEMBERS PHONE AND E-MAIL

AS OF 7/21/99

MEMBERS TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Tom Sims 404-562-4200 thomas.sims@atlaafcee.brooks.af.mil
Tesfa Abraha 843-963-2690 tesfa.abraha@charleston.af.mil
Pano Kordonis 843-820-5565 kordonispf@efdsouth.navfac.navy.mil
Kurt Hebert 843-764-4010 hebert_kurt@nwschs.navy.mil
Eric Snider 404-705-9500 ericsn@geosyntec.com
Bob Burgess 803-898-3971 burgesre@columb30.dhec.state.sc.us
Bill Hunt 843-228-5436 bfhlwgh@bfh10.med.navy.mil
Bob Warren 910-451-5003 warrenrl@lejeune.usmc.mil
Sara Sterle 803-806-1637 sterlesk@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Kristine Hoskins 803-806-4490 hoskinskc@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Ted Hallman 843-228-6458 hallmant@bft.usmc.mil
Kermet Scott 803-695-6535 kscott@scmmt.ang.af.mil
Henry Hurley 803-895-5000 henry.hurley@shaw.af.mil
Geoff Taylor 803-895-9998 geoff.taylor@shaw.af.mil
Christine Steagall 803-895-9978 christine.steagall@shaw.af.mil
R. Marshall Dixon 803-895-9977 dixon.marshall@shaw.af.mil
George Carellas 404-347-1572 carellas@sreo.army.mil
Bernie Hayes 404-562-9430 hayes.bernie@epamail.epa.gov
Jamie Higgins 404-347-1577 jhiggins@sreo.army.mil
Barbara Williams 803-751-6858 williamsb@jackson.army.mil
Ann Clark 803-898-3973 clarkar@columb30.dhec.state.sc.us
Doug Dobson 803-777-8157 dobson@iopa.sc.edu
LeAnn Herren 803-777-1865 herren@iopa.sc.edu
Claire Prince 803-777-8736 prince@iopa.sc.edu
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